Ordering Guide
AREAFLD 3A / XX0 UNV D 7 X0 / TX / BZ
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Distribution Color / Finish
AREAFLD =
Area Floodlight
Luminaire
3A = Generation 3A 150 = 150 Watts
300 = 300 Watts
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V CRI = >70 40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
T3 = Type III
T5 = Type V
BZ = Bronze
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT) Distribution
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW* DLC BUG Rating
61316 AREAFLD3A/150UNVD740/T3/BZ 150 120-277V 0-10V > 70 4000K III 20,000 135 Prm B3-U0-G3
61317 AREAFLD3A/150UNVD740/T5/BZ 150 120-277V 0-10V > 70 4000K V 20,000 135 Prm B3-U0-G3
61318 AREAFLD3A/150UNVD750/T3/BZ 150 120-277V 0-10V > 70 5000K III 20,000 135 Prm B3-U0-G3
61319 AREAFLD3A/150UNVD750/T5/BZ 150 120-277V 0-10V > 70 5000K V 20,000 135 Prm B3-U0-G3
61320 AREAFLD3A/300UNVD740/T3/BZ 300 120-277V 0-10V > 70 4000K III 40,000 135 Prm B4-U0-G5
61321 AREAFLD3A/300UNVD740/T5/BZ 300 120-277V 0-10V > 70 4000K V 40,000 135 Prm B4-U0-G5
61322 AREAFLD3A/300UNVD750/T3/BZ 300 120-277V 0-10V > 70 5000K III 40,000 135 Prm B4-U0-G5
61323 AREAFLD3A/300UNVD750/T5/BZ 300 120-277V 0-10V > 70 5000K V 40,000 135 Prm B4-U0-G5
*Lumens and LPW are based on 5000K CCT.
Photometric Information
Mounted at 15' at a 15° angle
Physical Information
150W 300W
23.6
(600)
30.5
(774)
12.8
(325)
12.8
(326)
6.3
(160)
6.3
(160)
150W Type III Distribution 300W Type III Distribution
432101234
432101234
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
4
3
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
4
3
1
2 .5
.2
.1
5
432101234
432101234
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
4
3
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
4
3
1
2 .5
.2
.1
5
10
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Accessories
NEMA Photocontrols
61393 AREAFLDXA/NEMAPHOTOCELL/UNV NEMA locking photocell, 120-277V